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MIZRAKCI
EFECAN

    NATIONAL TEAM 
CAPS, GOALS

SELECTION TURKEY U21 03 00

  LAST 3 SEASONS, LEAGUE  
CAPS, ASSISTS, GOALS    

2024-2025
2023-2024
2023-2024
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

ETIMESGUT BLD.
F.KARAGUMRUK
NAZILLI BLD.
F.KARAGUM.U19
F.KARAGUMRUK
F.KARAGUMRUK

TURKEY 4
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 3
TURKEY U19
TURKEY RES.LEAG.
TURKEY 1

11
00
01
04
03
01

01
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

2024-2025, LEAGUE STATS              MATCH.PLAYED
TOTAL MINUTES 
MIN.PER MATCH

GOALS 
ASSISTS

YELLOW CARDS
RED CARDS

11
570
51.8
00                                               
01                           
01                                   ST.ELEVEN/ MINUTES/ GOAL.PART.

00                                    

     BASIC INFORMATIONS POSITION
SEC.POSITION
SEC.POSITION

HEIGHT/ WEIGHT
PREFERED FOOT

RIGHT BACK
RIGHT WING
LEFT BACK
173 CM/ 61 KG
RIGHT

30
%

32
%

04
%

               

     
ETIMESGUT BLD.

3.LIG - TURKEY 4

               RIGHT BACK/ 09.01.2004/ TURKEY
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